
Tel: 01553  779403 
To book an appointment 

 

   Price List 
Level 3 

Why not come and try a range of  treatments on 

offer in our beauty salon by  our level 3 beauty 

therapy students  in  a  training  environment.  

     All treatments are carried out by students  

and therefore  may  take a little longer than in a 

commercial salon. 

    All services on offer  are  carried out in a 

professional relaxing salon in a controlled     

assessment  environment under supervision of            

fully qualified staff. 

We welcome your custom and hope you enjoy 

your salon experience at Creations. 

Creations 
Hair  

and  

Beauty 

01553 773393 

Springwood High School 

Queensway 

Kings Lynn 

PE30 4AW 

Creations  
Hair and Beauty 

Salon 
 



 

 

Creations 
Hair and 
Beauty 
Salon 

 
Body Massage -Swedish massage 

Aids relaxation, relieves stress and tension, improves  

circulation and muscular strain. 

Full Body—Inc. face and scalp 

Body 

Back, neck and shoulders. 

With Infra red—pre-heat treatment 

G5—vibratory deep tissue massage 

Audio-sonic –relieves tension, helps to repair tissue 
damage         

Indian head massage 

Includes various massage techniques to back, arms, 
head, face and ears. With or without oil. 

 

Aromatherapy  -Using pre -blended essential oils 

Improves general health and well being, relieves 
stress and tension 

Inc. face and scalp 

Stone therapy 

Using hot , cold stones and crystals to balance the 
body systems 

Inc. face and scalp 

*Tanning treatments—With Sienna X 

Manual tan  - includes exfoliation 

Spray tan  

*Individual lash extensions  -Enhance your natural lashes 

with Lash Effects 

Full 

Partial 

Infill 

* Skin test required 24-48hrs before treatment 

All treatments include a 15 minute consultation 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£10.00 

£8.00 

£6.00 

£10.00 

£10.00 

£10.00 

 

£10.00 

 

 

 

£10.00 

 

£12.00 

 

£10.00 

£12.00 

 

£10.00 

£10.00 

 

From: 

£15.00 

£10.00 

£7.00 


