Why not come and try a range of treatments on offer in our beauty salon by our level 3 beauty therapy students in a training environment.

All treatments are carried out by students

and therefore may take a little longer than in a

commercial salon.

All services on offer are carried out in a professional relaxing salon in a controlled assessment environment under supervision of fully qualified staff.

We welcome your custom and hope you enjoy your salon experience at Creations.



# Creations Hair and Beauty Salon

Springwood High School Queensway Kings Lynn PE30 4AW

01553 773393



Creations
Hair
and
Beauty

## Price List Level 3



Tel: 01553 779403
To book an appointment

# Creations Hair and Beauty Salon

### **Body Massage** - Swedish massage Aids relaxation, relieves stress and tension, improves circulation and muscular strain.

Full Body—Inc. face and scalp	£10.00
Body	£8.00
Back, neck and shoulders.	£6.00
With Infra red—pre-heat treatment	£10.00
G5—vibratory deep tissue massage	£10.00
Audio-sonic –relieves tension, helps to repair tissue damage	£10.00

£10.00

#### Indian head massage

Includes various massage techniques to back, arms, head, face and ears. With or without oil.

#### Aromatherapy -Using pre -blended essential oils

Improves general health and well being, relieves	£10.00
stress and tension	
Inc. face and scalp	£12.00

#### Stone therapy

Using hot, cold stones and crystals to balance the body systems	£10.00
Inc. face and scalp	£12.00

#### \*Tanning treatments—With Sienna X

Manual tan - includes exfoliation	£10.00
Spray tan	£10.00

#### \*Individual lash extensions -Enhance your natural lashes

with Lash Effects	From:
Full	£15.00
Partial	£10.00
Infill	£7.00

#### \* Skin test required 24-48hrs before treatment

#### All treatments include a 15 minute consultation





